
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 Planning & Drawing 2 days Mon 3/25/19Tue 3/26/19

3 Quote Collecting 2 days Wed 3/27/19Thu 3/28/19

4 Quote Approval 2 days Thu 3/28/19 Fri 3/29/19

5 Material Purchasing 2 days Mon 4/1/19 Tue 4/2/19 4

6 Server OS install and 
configuration

2 days Wed 4/3/19 Thu 4/4/19 5

7 Cable runs 2 days Wed 4/3/19 Thu 4/4/19

8 Cable terminating 1 day Fri 4/5/19 Fri 4/5/19 7

9 Server/ Rack install & 
network config

3 days Fri 4/5/19 Tue 4/9/19 6

10 Workstations config 1 day Wed 4/10/19Wed 4/10/19

11 Network testing & 
Launching

2 days Thu 4/11/19 Fri 4/12/19
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